
Valparaiso Season Results (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Overall record: 14-5  • Conference: 4-2  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 7-2  • Away: 3-2  • Neutral: 4-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sep 14-16, 2018 River Forest Invitational 9:00AM (River Forest, Ill.)
Sep 21, 2018 Western Michigan Invitational  (Kalamzoo, Mich.)
Oct 5-8, 2018 Purdue Fall Invitational  (West Lafayette, Ind.)
Oct 18-20, 2018 ITA Midwest Regional  (Notre Dame, Ind.)
01-25-19 CARDINAL STRITCH W 7-0 1-0 0-0
02-01-19 GREEN BAY W 6-1 2-0 0-0
02-03-19 MARQUETTE L 2-5 2-1 0-0
02-09-19 YOUNGSTOWN STATE W 6-1 3-1 0-0
02-15-19 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 6-1 4-1 0-0

* 02-07-19 at Denver L 2-5 4-2 0-1
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts W 6-1 5-2 1-1

02-23-19 vs Lamar W 7-0 6-2 1-1
02-28-19 at Western  Michigan L 3-4 6-3 1-1
03-04-19 vs Hampton University W 7-0 7-3 1-1
03-06-19 at Rollins W 6-1 8-3 1-1
03-07-19 vs Appalachian  State W 6-1 9-3 1-1
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois W 5-2 10-3 1-1
03-23-19 BUTLER W 4-3 11-3 1-1

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State W 5-2 12-3 2-1
* 04-06-19 DRAKE L 1-6 12-4 2-2
* 04-13-19 OMAHA W 7-0 13-4 3-2
* 04-20-19 NORTH DAKOTA W 6-1 14-4 4-2

04-26-19 vs Drake L 1-4 14-5 4-2



Valparaiso Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Overall record: 14-5  • Conference: 4-2  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 7-2  • Away: 3-2  • Neutral: 4-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Brandon Ancona 23-6 15-4 8-2 5-1 6-4 8-0 1-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 8-2

Franklin Brozovich 9-5 4-0 5-5 1-0 --- --- --- --- 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 W4 7-3

Gabriel Carvajal 19-11 14-5 5-6 3-3 --- --- --- 2-0 2-2 10-3 0-0 0-0 L1 7-3

Kweisi Kenyatte 21-5 16-1 5-4 6-0 --- 5-0 10-1 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W14 9-0

Chad Kissell 10-7 10-7 0-0 3-3 4-5 4-1 2-1 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-6

Daniel Langston 17-11 11-6 6-5 3-2 --- --- 1-0 1-0 8-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4

Nick Marino 2-8 1-0 1-8 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 2-7

Brian Pecyna 19-9 11-6 8-3 4-2 --- --- 1-2 10-4 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 6-3

Totals 121-62 83-29 38-33 25-11 10-9 17-1 15-4 14-4 12-7 15-4 0-0 0-0

Percentage .661 .741 .535 .694 .526 .944 .789 .778 .632 .789 .000 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Brandon Ancona/Kweisi Kenyatte 19-7 9-5 10-2 2-3 9-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 6-4

Gabriel Carvajal/Daniel Langston 4-8 1-5 3-3 0-3 --- 1-0 0-5 0-0 0-0 L4 3-7

Franklin Brozovich/Brian Pecyna 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 3-3

Piotr Lada/Nick Marino 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Franklin Brozovich/Gabriel Carvajal 2-3 0-2 2-1 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 2-3

Daniel Langston/Brian Pecyna 4-2 3-0 1-2 1-0 --- 2-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 W3 4-2

Nick Marino/Cody Wurzelbacher 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 1-3

Franklin Brozovich/Chad Kissell 2-2 2-2 0-0 1-1 --- 0-1 2-1 0-0 0-0 W1 2-2

Chad Kissell/Brian Pecyna 8-5 8-5 0-0 1-1 1-2 7-3 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 6-4

Franklin Brozovich/Daniel Langston 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-1 --- --- 1-5 0-0 0-0 L1 1-5

Totals 45-39 25-24 20-15 5-9 10-7 10-4 5-13 0-0 0-0

Percentage .536 .510 .571 .357 .588 .714 .278 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sep 14-16, 2018 River Forest Invitational 9:00AM (River Forest, Ill.)
Sep 21, 2018 Western Michigan Invitational  (Kalamzoo, Mich.)
Oct 5-8, 2018 Purdue Fall Invitational  (West Lafayette, Ind.)
Oct 18-20, 2018 ITA Midwest Regional  (Notre Dame, Ind.)
01-25-19 CARDINAL STRITCH W 7-0 1-0 0-0
02-01-19 GREEN BAY W 6-1 2-0 0-0
02-03-19 MARQUETTE L 2-5 2-1 0-0
02-09-19 YOUNGSTOWN STATE W 6-1 3-1 0-0
02-15-19 EASTERN ILLINOIS W 6-1 4-1 0-0

* 02-07-19 at Denver L 2-5 4-2 0-1
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts W 6-1 5-2 1-1

02-23-19 vs Lamar W 7-0 6-2 1-1
02-28-19 at Western Michigan L 3-4 6-3 1-1
03-04-19 vs Hampton University W 7-0 7-3 1-1
03-06-19 at Rollins W 6-1 8-3 1-1
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State W 6-1 9-3 1-1
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois W 5-2 10-3 1-1
03-23-19 BUTLER W 4-3 11-3 1-1

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State W 5-2 12-3 2-1
* 04-06-19 DRAKE L 1-6 12-4 2-2
* 04-13-19 OMAHA W 7-0 13-4 3-2
* 04-20-19 NORTH DAKOTA W 6-1 14-4 4-2

04-26-19 vs Drake L 1-4 14-5 4-2



Valparaiso Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Brandon Ancona 19-7 9-5 10-2 2-3 9-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Brian Pecyna 15-10 11-5 4-5 2-1 1-2 9-3 1-0 0-0 0-0
Franklin Brozovich 8-13 3-9 5-4 1-2 --- 0-1 3-8 0-0 0-0
Kweisi Kenyatte 19-7 9-5 10-2 2-3 9-5 --- --- 0-0 0-0
Gabriel Carvajal 6-11 1-7 5-4 0-3 --- 1-0 0-7 0-0 0-0
Daniel Langston 9-15 5-10 4-5 1-4 --- 3-0 2-10 0-0 0-0
Nick Marino 1-4 0-0 1-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Piotr Lada 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Cody Wurzelbacher 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Chad Kissell 10-7 10-7 0-0 2-2 1-2 7-4 2-1 0-0 0-0
Totals 45-39 25-24 20-15 5-9 10-7 10-4 5-13 0-0 0-0
Percentage .536 .510 .571 .357 .588 .714 .278 .000 .000



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Brandon Ancona
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 14-16 vs Marquette t-1 Greg Anderson Won 6-1, 7-5
Sep 14-16 vs Detroit Mercy t-sf Luka Soskic Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 14-16 vs Youngstown State final Danylo Veremeichuk Won 6-2, 6-0
Sep 21, 2018 vs University of Chicago t-qf Ninan Kumar Won 6-0, 6-1
Sep 21, 2018 vs Western Michigan t-sf Jack Randall Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-6
Sep 21, 2018 vs Butler final Aviv Ben Shabat Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 5-8 vs Purdue t-1 Stephan Koenigsfest Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6
Oct 5-8 vs Butler con Michael Dickson Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 5-8 vs Ball State con Marko Guzina Won 4-6, 6-2, 10-6
Oct 18-20 vs Notre Dame t-64 Guillermo Cabrera Lost 6-1, 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 1 Agustin Gascia Won 6-2, 6-0
02-01-19 Green Bay 1 Ling, James Lost 2-6, 6-1, 4-6
02-03-19 Marquette 1 Alvaro Verdu Lost 4-6, 3-6
02-09-19 Youngstown State 1 Veremeichuk, Danylo Won 7-5, 6-3
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 2 KINGSMITH, Gage Won 3-0, retired

* 02-07-19 at Denver 2 Matt Summers Won 4-6, 7-6 (8-6), 7-6 (7-5)
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 2 Kenneth Boykin Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-1

02-23-19 vs Lamar 2 Nicholas Mayr Won 6-4, 6-3
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 2 Matej Svjetlicic Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 1 VAN GEERKE, Davy Won 6-3, 6-3
03-06-19 at Rollins 1 Guillermo Nicolas Won 5-7, 6-3, 10-8
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 3 Viana, Afonso Won 6-0, 6-0
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 2 Bor Schweiger Muzar Won 6-4, 6-4
03-23-19 Butler 2 Thomas Brennan Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-4

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 2 Pol Rius Botifoll Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
* 04-06-19 Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie Lost 1-6, 0-6
* 04-13-19 Omaha 1 Abdoul Ouattara Won 7-5, 6-7 (9-11), 1-0 (10-3)
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 1 Nejc Sitar Won 6-2, 6-1

04-26-19 vs Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs Youngstown State t-1 Danylo Veremeichuk/Joao Garretto Won 6-1/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 14-1 vs Detroit Mercy t-sf Yevhen Sirous/Luka Soskic Won 6-1/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 14-1 vs Northern Illinois final Kristopher Ortega/Eric Marbach Won 8-2/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 21 vs Notre Dame t-1 Jonathan Small/Nathan Griffin Won 6-2/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 21 vs Illinois State t-sf Egehan Sertkaya/Diego Le Gal Perez Won 6-4/Kweisi Kenyatte
Sep 21 vs Butler t-f Mason Dragos/Aviv Ben Shabat Lost 3-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 5-8 vs Ball State t-1 Marko Guzina/Nemanja Guzina Won 7-6 (7-4)/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 5-8 vs DePaul t-qf Boris Spanjaard/Christopher Casati Won 6-3/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 5-8 vs Purdue t-sf Dominik Sochurek/Julian Saborio Won 6-3/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 5-8 vs Butler final Aviv Ben Shabat/Mason Dragos Won 7-6 (7-3)/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 18-2 vs Chicago State t-64 Felix Savard/Gonzalo Martinez Won 8-5/Kweisi Kenyatte
Oct 18-2 vs Ohio State t-32 Martin Joyce/Hunter Tubert Lost 4-8/Kweisi Kenyatte
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 1 Nicola Wehrle/Niccolo Rossi Won 6-3/Kweisi Kenyatte
02-01-19 Green Bay 1 Ling, James/McDowall, Miles Won 6-2/Kweisi Kenyatte
02-03-19 Marquette 1 Alvaro Verdu/Luis Heredia Gomez - 5-5, unfinished/Kweisi Kenyatt
02-09-19 Youngstown State 1 Garretto, Joao/Veremeichuk, Danylo Lost 2-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 1 KINGSMITH, Gage/KNIELING, Luka Won 6-3/Kweisi Kenyatte

* 02-07-19 at Denver 1 James Davis/Matt Summers Lost 2-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 2 Andre Russo/Marcello Moreira - 6-6, unfinished/Kweisi Kenyatt

02-23-19 vs Lamar 2 Nicholas Mayr/Arthur Serafim - 6-6, unfinished/Kweisi Kenyatt
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 1 Jannik Opitz/Kennosuke Nouchi Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Kweisi Kenyatte
03-06-19 at Rollins 1 Nicolo De Fraia/Andrea Brignacca Won 7-6 (8-6)/Kweisi Kenyatte
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 1 Bargeron, Milo/Pavkovich, Alex Won 6-1/Kweisi Kenyatte
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 1 Mikko Malinen/Victor Spolidorio Won 6-2/Kweisi Kenyatte
03-23-19 Butler 1 Mason Dragos/Ryan Roegner Won 6-3/Kweisi Kenyatte

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 1 Egehan Sertkaya/Aleksa Lazarevic Won 6-3/Kweisi Kenyatte
* 04-06-19 Drake 1 Bayo Philips/Vinny Gillespie Lost 3-6/Kweisi Kenyatte
* 04-13-19 Omaha 1 Davis Lawley/Nathan Reekie Won 6-3/Kweisi Kenyatte
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 1 Nejc Sitar/Lukas Buth Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Kweisi Kenyatte

04-26-19 vs Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie/Barny Thorold - 4-5, unfinished/Kweisi Kenyatt



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Franklin Brozovich
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 14-16 vs UIC t-1 Pelle Strandberg Lost 6-2, 5-7, 7-10
Sep 14-16 vs Marquette t-c Julian Robinson Won 5-7, 7-5, 10-8
Sep 14-16 vs Youngstown State 5th Vasilis Vardakis Lost 3-6, 6-3, 4-10
Sep 21, 2018 vs University of Chicago t-qf Arthur Chau Won 6-4, 7-5
Sep 21, 2018 vs Butler t-sf Temilope Adelakun Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep 21, 2018 vs Michigan State final Billy Shisler Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 5-8 vs Cleveland State t-1 William Malm Lost 6-7 (6-8), 0-6
Oct 5-8 vs Wright State con Lorenzo Maccarini Lost 6-7, 3-6
Oct 5-8 vs IUPUI con Eric Hollingsworth Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 18-20 vs Cleveland State Q6 Benjamin Slade Lost 0-6, 0-6
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 5 CHARBONNEAU, Logan Won 6-4, 6-4
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 5 POST, Basil Won 6-0, 6-1
03-06-19 at Rollins 6 Salvadore Bolanos Won 6-2, 6-2

* 04-13-19 Omaha 6 Ethan Henry Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs Youngstown State t-1 Yossi Dahan/Pol Virgili Blanco Won 7-5/Brian Pecyna
Sep 14-1 vs UIC t-sf Johan Hedstrom/William Wale Won 6-2/Brian Pecyna
Sep 14-1 vs Northern Illinois final Shao-Yu Yu/Victor Spolidorio Lost 4-8/Brian Pecyna
Sep 21 vs University of Chicago t-1 Charlie Pei/Joshua Xu Lost 3-6/Gabriel Carvajal
Sep 21 vs Illinois State con Diego Herrera/Brandon Lew Won 6-2/Gabriel Carvajal
Sep 21 vs Butler con Ryan Roegner/Andrew Michael Won 6-4/Gabriel Carvajal
Oct 5-8 vs DePaul t-1 Fran Tonejc/Vito Tonejc Won 6-3/Brian Pecyna
Oct 5-8 vs Chicago State t-qf George Botha/George Botha Lost 4-6/Brian Pecyna
Oct 18-2 vs Youngstown State t-64 Joao Garretto/Danylo Veremeichuk Lost 4-8/Brian Pecyna
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 2 Jose Chamba/Danilo Pejovic Lost 3-6/Chad Kissell
02-01-19 Green Bay 3 Napier, Lachlan/Ridout, Charlie - 5-4, unfinished/Daniel Langsto
02-03-19 Marquette 3 Greg Anderson/Fran San Andres Lost 3-6/Daniel Langston
02-09-19 Youngstown State 3 Dahan, Yossi/Blanco, Pol Virgili Lost 4-6/Daniel Langston
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 3 CHARBONNEAU, Logan/O'BRIEN, Freddie Lost 1-6/Daniel Langston

* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 3 Kenneth Boykin/Eddy Leardini Lost 3-6/Daniel Langston
02-23-19 vs Lamar 3 Brock Lauer/Carlos Paton Canal Won 6-1/Daniel Langston
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 3 Peter Kuszynski/Nick Schnobel Lost 2-6/Daniel Langston
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 3 Brea, Alex/Stone, Campbell Lost 4-6/Gabriel Carvajal
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 3 Eric Marbach/Erich Schuette Lost 3-6/Gabriel Carvajal

* 04-13-19 Omaha 3 Hugo Piles Ballester/Ethan Henry Won 6-3/Chad Kissell
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 3 Jake Kuhlman/Chuck Tang Lost 5-7/Chad Kissell

04-26-19 vs Drake 3 Calum MacGeoch/Ben Clark Won 6-4/Chad Kissell



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Gabriel Carvajal
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 14-16 vs Eastern Illinois t-1 Braden Davis Won 6-0, 6-1
Sep 14-16 vs Saint Louis t-sf Ignacio Tintore Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep 14-16 vs Detroit Mercy final Alvaro Arce Lopez Lost 6-3, 5-7, 8-10
Sep 21, 2018 vs Detroit Mercy t-qf Jenya Sirous Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 21, 2018 vs DePaul t-sf Fran Tonejc Lost 4-6, 3-6
Sep 21, 2018 vs University of Chicago 3rd Alex Guzhva Lost 5-7, 2-6
Oct 5-8 vs Chicago State t-1 Felix Savard Lost 6-4, 4-6, 7-10
Oct 5-8 vs Ball State con Chris Adams Lost 4-6, 6-4, 8-10
Oct 5-8 vs Illinois State con Zacharias Rasmusson Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct 18-20 vs Marquette Q6 Julian Robinson Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 18-20 vs Youngstown State Q3 Danylo Veremeichuk Lost 2-6, 5-7
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 6 Danilo Pejovic Won 6-2, 6-2
02-01-19 Green Bay 6 Radomirovic, Ivan Won 6-1, 6-2
02-03-19 Marquette 6 Fran San Andres Won 6-4, 6-3
02-09-19 Youngstown State 6 Blanco, Pol Virgili Won 6-0, 6-2
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 4 KNIELING, Luka Won 6-4, 6-4

* 02-07-19 at Denver 6 Daniel Krulig Lost 5-7, 6-7 (6-8)
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 6 Eddy Leardini Won 6-0, 6-3

02-23-19 vs Lamar 6 Brock Lauer Won 6-1, 6-1
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 6 Nick Schnobel Lost 3-6, 1-6
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 4 THOMPSON, Luke Won 6-4, 6-4
03-06-19 at Rollins 5 Daniel Ferl Won 6-2, 6-3
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 6 Carter, Blake Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 6 Victor Spolidorio Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
03-23-19 Butler 6 Ryan Roegner Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 5 Diego Herrera Lost 5-7, 6-2, 10-12
* 04-06-19 Drake 5 Ben Clark Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 04-13-19 Omaha 5 Matt Dunn Won 6-4, 6-1
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 6 Alex Reinke Won 6-2, 7-5

04-26-19 vs Drake 6 Finley Hall Lost 1-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs Detroit Mercy t-1 Dino Bonetta/Gvidas Motuzas Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Daniel Langston
Sep 14-1 vs Eastern Illinois t-c Freddie O'Brien/Daniel Hernandez Won 6-3/Daniel Langston
Sep 14-1 vs UIC 5th Anthony Nguyen/Kasper Parlklo Won 8-5/Daniel Langston
Sep 21 vs University of Chicago t-1 Charlie Pei/Joshua Xu Lost 3-6/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 21 vs Illinois State con Diego Herrera/Brandon Lew Won 6-2/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 21 vs Butler con Ryan Roegner/Andrew Michael Won 6-4/Franklin Brozovich
Oct 5-8 vs Army t-1 Alejandro Quiros/Diego Huttepain Won 6-4/Daniel Langston
Oct 5-8 vs Purdue t-qf Stephan Koenigsfest/Maksymillian Raupuk Lost 4-6/Daniel Langston
Oct 18-2 vs Notre Dame t-64 Paul Gota/Nathan Griffin Lost 7-8/Daniel Langston

* 02-07-19 at Denver 3 Daniel Krulig/Eric Morris Lost 1-6/Daniel Langston
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 2 HUDSON, Charles/FERNANDES, Fernando Won 7-6 (8-6)/Daniel Langston
03-06-19 at Rollins 3 Guillermo Nicolas/Atakan Gezer Lost 4-6/Daniel Langston
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 3 Brea, Alex/Stone, Campbell Lost 4-6/Franklin Brozovich
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 3 Eric Marbach/Erich Schuette Lost 3-6/Franklin Brozovich
03-23-19 Butler 3 Thomas Brennan/Spencer Lang Lost 4-6/Daniel Langston

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 3 Zacharias Rasmusson/Igor Kolaric Lost 3-6/Daniel Langston
* 04-06-19 Drake 3 Calum MacGeoch/Barny Thorold Lost 3-6/Daniel Langston



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Kweisi Kenyatte
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 14-16 vs Northern Illinois t-1 Bor Schweiger Muzar Won 3-6, 6-4, 10-3
Sep 14-16 vs Detroit Mercy t-sf Gvidas Motuzas Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-2
Sep 14-16 vs Saint Louis final Pavel Badalants Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 21, 2018 vs Notre Dame t-qf Daniel Rayl Lost 6-2, 5-7, 5-10
Sep 21, 2018 vs Detroit Mercy con Dino Bonetta Won 6-3, 6-3
Sep 21, 2018 vs DePaul con Vito Tonejc Lost 7-5, 3-6, 6-10
Oct 5-8 vs Cardinal Stritch t-qf Agustin Gascia Lost 6-3, 3-6, 13-15
Oct 5-8 vs Purdue con Julio Mateo Won 3-6, 6-1, 10-7
Oct 18-20 vs Notre Dame t-64 William Howells Lost 3-6, 4-6
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 3 Nicola Wehrle Won 4-6, 6-3, 10-6
02-01-19 Green Bay 4 Leto, Tony Won 6-0, 6-0
02-03-19 Marquette 3 Luis Heredia Gomez Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
02-09-19 Youngstown State 3 Vardakis, Vasilis Won 6-7 (3-7), 7-5, 1-0 (10-8)

* 02-07-19 at Denver 3 Pedro F. Del Valle Won 6-2, 2-6, 7-6 (8-6)
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 3 Andre Russo Won 6-2, 6-2

02-23-19 vs Lamar 3 Carlos Paton Canal Won 6-4, 6-2
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 3 Lenhard Haupt Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 2 FERNANDES, Fernando Won 6-2, 6-3
03-06-19 at Rollins 2 Gai Feigin Won 6-1, 6-0
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 2 Pavkovich, Alex Won 6-1, 6-2
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 3 David Pata Won 6-4, 6-3
03-23-19 Butler 3 Aviv Ben Shabat Won 6-1, 7-5

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 3 Jorge Quispe Won 6-3, 6-4
* 04-06-19 Drake 3 Calum MacGeoch Won 6-4, 7-6 (8-6)
* 04-13-19 Omaha 2 Hugo Piles Ballester Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-2
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 2 Lukas Buth Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-4

04-26-19 vs Drake 2 Tom Hands - 3-6, 5-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs Youngstown State t-1 Danylo Veremeichuk/Joao Garretto Won 6-1/Brandon Ancona
Sep 14-1 vs Detroit Mercy t-sf Yevhen Sirous/Luka Soskic Won 6-1/Brandon Ancona
Sep 14-1 vs Northern Illinois final Kristopher Ortega/Eric Marbach Won 8-2/Brandon Ancona
Sep 21 vs Notre Dame t-1 Jonathan Small/Nathan Griffin Won 6-2/Brandon Ancona
Sep 21 vs Illinois State t-sf Egehan Sertkaya/Diego Le Gal Perez Won 6-4/Brandon Ancona
Sep 21 vs Butler t-f Mason Dragos/Aviv Ben Shabat Lost 3-6/Brandon Ancona
Oct 5-8 vs Ball State t-1 Marko Guzina/Nemanja Guzina Won 7-6 (7-4)/Brandon Ancona
Oct 5-8 vs DePaul t-qf Boris Spanjaard/Christopher Casati Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona
Oct 5-8 vs Purdue t-sf Dominik Sochurek/Julian Saborio Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona
Oct 5-8 vs Butler final Aviv Ben Shabat/Mason Dragos Won 7-6 (7-3)/Brandon Ancona
Oct 18-2 vs Chicago State t-64 Felix Savard/Gonzalo Martinez Won 8-5/Brandon Ancona
Oct 18-2 vs Ohio State t-32 Martin Joyce/Hunter Tubert Lost 4-8/Brandon Ancona
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 1 Nicola Wehrle/Niccolo Rossi Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona
02-01-19 Green Bay 1 Ling, James/McDowall, Miles Won 6-2/Brandon Ancona
02-03-19 Marquette 1 Alvaro Verdu/Luis Heredia Gomez - 5-5, unfinished/Brandon Anco
02-09-19 Youngstown State 1 Garretto, Joao/Veremeichuk, Danylo Lost 2-6/Brandon Ancona
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 1 KINGSMITH, Gage/KNIELING, Luka Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona

* 02-07-19 at Denver 1 James Davis/Matt Summers Lost 2-6/Brandon Ancona
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 2 Andre Russo/Marcello Moreira - 6-6, unfinished/Brandon Anco

02-23-19 vs Lamar 2 Nicholas Mayr/Arthur Serafim - 6-6, unfinished/Brandon Anco
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 1 Jannik Opitz/Kennosuke Nouchi Lost 6-7 (7-9)/Brandon Ancona
03-06-19 at Rollins 1 Nicolo De Fraia/Andrea Brignacca Won 7-6 (8-6)/Brandon Ancona
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 1 Bargeron, Milo/Pavkovich, Alex Won 6-1/Brandon Ancona
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 1 Mikko Malinen/Victor Spolidorio Won 6-2/Brandon Ancona
03-23-19 Butler 1 Mason Dragos/Ryan Roegner Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 1 Egehan Sertkaya/Aleksa Lazarevic Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona
* 04-06-19 Drake 1 Bayo Philips/Vinny Gillespie Lost 3-6/Brandon Ancona
* 04-13-19 Omaha 1 Davis Lawley/Nathan Reekie Won 6-3/Brandon Ancona
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 1 Nejc Sitar/Lukas Buth Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Brandon Ancona

04-26-19 vs Drake 1 Vinny Gillespie/Barny Thorold - 4-5, unfinished/Brandon Anco



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Chad Kissell
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 2 Jose Chamba Won 6-3, 6-2
02-01-19 Green Bay 2 Croxford, Charlie Won 6-3, 6-7 (1-7), 6-3
02-03-19 Marquette 2 Luke Smrek Won 6-2, 7-5
02-09-19 Youngstown State 2 Garretto, Joao Won 6-3, 6-2
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 1 O'BRIEN, Freddie Won 6-1, 6-2

* 02-07-19 at Denver 1 Mattia Ros Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 1 Barnabas Koncz Won 6-2, 6-2

02-23-19 vs Lamar 1 Axel Vila Antuna Won 6-4, 6-4
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 1 Jannik Opitz Lost 7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 5-7
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 1 Bargeron, Milo Lost 3-6, 2-6
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 1 Eric Marbach Lost 2-6, 3-6
03-23-19 Butler 1 Mason Dragos Won 0-6, 7-6 (7-3), 6-4

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 1 Igor Kolaric Lost 0-6, 5-7
* 04-06-19 Drake 2 Tom Hands Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 04-13-19 Omaha 3 Nathan Reekie Won 6-4, 6-0
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 3 Johnnie Carmichael Won 7-5, 2-6, 6-3

04-26-19 vs Drake 3 Bavo Philips Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 2 Jose Chamba/Danilo Pejovic Lost 3-6/Franklin Brozovich
02-01-19 Green Bay 2 Wadhwa, Dipin/Croxford, Charlie Won 6-3/Brian Pecyna
02-03-19 Marquette 2 Luke Smrek/Brett Meyers Lost 4-6/Brian Pecyna
02-09-19 Youngstown State 2 Purser, Luke/Vardakis, Vasilis Won 6-4/Brian Pecyna
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 2 HERNANDEZ, Daniel/DAVIS, Braden Won 6-3/Brian Pecyna

* 02-07-19 at Denver 2 Mattia Ros/Pedro F. Del Valle - 3-4, unfinished/Brian Pecyna
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 1 Barnabas Koncz/Niola Boskov Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Brian Pecyna

02-23-19 vs Lamar 1 Joshua Taylor/Axel Vila Antuna Won 7-5/Brian Pecyna
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 2 Lenhard Haupt/Jack Randall Won 6-4/Brian Pecyna
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 1 THOMPSON, Luke/VAN GEERKE, Davy Lost 4-6/Brian Pecyna
03-06-19 at Rollins 2 Gai Feigin/Frederick Danielson Won 6-4/Brian Pecyna
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 2 Heaven, Zion/Viana, Afonso Won 7-6 (7-4)/Brian Pecyna
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 2 David Pata/Bor Schweiger Muzar Lost 3-6/Brian Pecyna
03-23-19 Butler 2 Aviv Ben Shabat/Adrian Mag Lost 4-6/Brian Pecyna

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 2 Diego Herrera/Jorge Quispe Won 6-3/Brian Pecyna
* 04-06-19 Drake 2 Tom Hands/Finley Hall - unfinished/Brian Pecyna
* 04-13-19 Omaha 3 Hugo Piles Ballester/Ethan Henry Won 6-3/Franklin Brozovich
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 3 Jake Kuhlman/Chuck Tang Lost 5-7/Franklin Brozovich

04-26-19 vs Drake 3 Calum MacGeoch/Ben Clark Won 6-4/Franklin Brozovich



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Piotr Lada
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs Northern Illinois t-2 Bor Schweiger Muzar/Erich Schuette Lost 3-6/Nick Marino



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Daniel Langston
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 14-16 vs Youngstown State t-1 Yossi Dahan Lost 7-5, 3-6, 5-10
Sep 14-16 vs Saint Louis t-c John Paul McKenzie Won 6-3, 6-2
Sep 14-16 vs Marquette 5th Shaddy Khalafallah Won 6-3, 6-1
Sep 21, 2018 vs Purdue t-qf Dominik Sochurek Lost 5-7, 3-6
Sep 21, 2018 vs DePaul con Tamas Zador Won 6-2, 6-3
Sep 21, 2018 vs Detroit Mercy con Jenya Sirous Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct 5-8 vs DePaul t-1 Fran Tonejc Lost 3-6, 2-6
Oct 5-8 vs IUPUI con Brad Luetschwager Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct 5-8 vs Wright State con Fernando Nardelli Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 18-20 vs Toledo Q6 Danilo Vukotic Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
Oct 18-20 vs DePaul Q3 Tripp Tuff Lost 6-7, 3-6
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 5 Nicolas Palacio Won 6-3, 6-4
02-01-19 Green Bay 5 Napier, Lachlan Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-1)
02-03-19 Marquette 5 Greg Anderson Lost 2-6, 2-6
02-09-19 Youngstown State 5 Gran, Erik Won 6-1, 6-3

* 02-07-19 at Denver 5 Ignatius Castelino Lost 6-3, 4-6, 1-6
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 5 Niola Boskov Won 6-3, 6-2

02-23-19 vs Lamar 5 Arthur Serafim Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-4)
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 5 Peter Kuszynski Lost 1-6, 3-6
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 3 HUDSON, Charles Won 6-4, 6-2
03-06-19 at Rollins 4 Andrea Brignacca Won 6-4, 6-3
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 5 Stone, Campbell Won 1-6, 6-4, 10-6
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 5 Shao-Yu Yu Won 7-5, 6-2
03-23-19 Butler 5 Adrian Mag Lost 3-6, 0-6

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 6 Egehan Sertkaya Won 7-5, 7-5
* 04-06-19 Drake 6 Finley Hall Lost 2-6, 6-1, 0-1 (5-10)
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 5 Davide Callegari Won 6-2, 6-4

04-26-19 vs Drake 5 Ben Clark Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs Detroit Mercy t-1 Dino Bonetta/Gvidas Motuzas Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Gabriel Carvajal
Sep 14-1 vs Eastern Illinois t-c Freddie O'Brien/Daniel Hernandez Won 6-3/Gabriel Carvajal
Sep 14-1 vs UIC 5th Anthony Nguyen/Kasper Parlklo Won 8-5/Gabriel Carvajal
Sep 21 vs Butler t-1 Adrian Mag/Temilope Adelakun Won 7-5 (7-4)/Brian Pecyna
Sep 21 vs Western Michigan t-sf Jack Randall/Kennosuke Nouchi Lost 2-6/Brian Pecyna
Sep 21 vs Western Michigan 3rd Kris Knof/Peter Kuszynski Lost 2-6/Brian Pecyna
Oct 5-8 vs Army t-1 Alejandro Quiros/Diego Huttepain Won 6-4/Gabriel Carvajal
Oct 5-8 vs Purdue t-qf Stephan Koenigsfest/Maksymillian Raupuk Lost 4-6/Gabriel Carvajal
Oct 18-2 vs Notre Dame t-64 Paul Gota/Nathan Griffin Lost 7-8/Gabriel Carvajal
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 3 Nicolas Palacio/Agustin Gascia Won 6-3/Brian Pecyna
02-01-19 Green Bay 3 Napier, Lachlan/Ridout, Charlie - 5-4, unfinished/Franklin Brozo
02-03-19 Marquette 3 Greg Anderson/Fran San Andres Lost 3-6/Franklin Brozovich
02-09-19 Youngstown State 3 Dahan, Yossi/Blanco, Pol Virgili Lost 4-6/Franklin Brozovich
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 3 CHARBONNEAU, Logan/O'BRIEN, Freddie Lost 1-6/Franklin Brozovich

* 02-07-19 at Denver 3 Daniel Krulig/Eric Morris Lost 1-6/Gabriel Carvajal
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 3 Kenneth Boykin/Eddy Leardini Lost 3-6/Franklin Brozovich

02-23-19 vs Lamar 3 Brock Lauer/Carlos Paton Canal Won 6-1/Franklin Brozovich
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 3 Peter Kuszynski/Nick Schnobel Lost 2-6/Franklin Brozovich
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 2 HUDSON, Charles/FERNANDES, Fernando Won 7-6 (8-6)/Gabriel Carvajal
03-06-19 at Rollins 3 Guillermo Nicolas/Atakan Gezer Lost 4-6/Gabriel Carvajal
03-23-19 Butler 3 Thomas Brennan/Spencer Lang Lost 4-6/Gabriel Carvajal

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 3 Zacharias Rasmusson/Igor Kolaric Lost 3-6/Gabriel Carvajal
* 04-06-19 Drake 3 Calum MacGeoch/Barny Thorold Lost 3-6/Gabriel Carvajal
* 04-13-19 Omaha 2 Abdoul Ouattara/Matt Dunn - 4-4, unfinished/Brian Pecyna
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 2 Johnnie Carmichael/Davide Callegari Won 6-2/Brian Pecyna

04-26-19 vs Drake 2 Tom Hands/Bavo Philips Won 6-2/Brian Pecyna



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Nick Marino
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 14-16 vs Youngstown State t-1 Erik Gran Lost 2-6, 1-6
Sep 14-16 vs Eastern Illinois t-2 Luka Knieling Won 2-6, 7-6 (7-4), 10-6
Sep 14-16 vs UIC t-3 William Wale Lost 4-6, 5-7
Sep 21, 2018 vs Western Michigan t-1 Kris Knof Lost 2-8
Sep 21, 2018 vs Detroit Mercy t-2 Adam Zychowicz Lost 0-8
Sep 21, 2018 vs Butler t-3 Andrew Michael Lost 2-6, 2-6
Oct 5-8 vs Green Bay t-1 Ivan Radmirovic Lost 0-6, 0-6
Oct 5-8 vs Butler con Andrew Michael Lost 1-6, 3-6
Oct 18-20 vs Illinois State Q6 Pol Bitifoll Rius Lost 2-6, 1-6
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 6 DAVIS, Braden Won 6-4, 4-6, 10-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs Northern Illinois t-2 Bor Schweiger Muzar/Erich Schuette Lost 3-6/Piotr Lada
Oct 5-8 vs Purdue Northwest t-1 Dru Kennedy/Diego Pimentel Won 6-0/Cody Wurzelbacher
Oct 5-8 vs Green Bay t-2 Stevie Young/Ivan Radmirovic Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Cody Wurzelbacher
Oct 5-8 vs DePaul t-3 Wright State/DePaul Lost 3-6/Cody Wurzelbacher
Oct 5-8 vs Illinois State t-4 Rius Pol Botifoll/Diego Herrera Lost 4-6/Cody Wurzelbacher



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Brian Pecyna
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 14-16 vs Detroit Mercy t-1 Yevhen Sirous Won 6-0, 7-6 (8-6)
Sep 14-16 vs Youngstown State t-sf Joao Garretto Won 6-3, 3-6, 10-8
Sep 14-16 vs Northern Illinois final Eric Marbach Won 7-5, 6-4
Sep 21, 2018 vs Detroit Mercy t-qf Gvidas Motuzas Won 6-7 (4-7), 6-4, 10-5
Sep 21, 2018 vs Illinois State t-sf Jorge Bartra Lost 5-7, 6-7 (3-7)
Sep 21, 2018 vs Western Michigan 3rd Zac Faveri Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct 5-8 vs Marquette t-1 Eddie Griesedieck Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 5-8 vs Toledo t-qf Thawin Suksathaporn Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 5-8 vs Cleveland State t-sf Raul Teichmann Won 6-3, 5-7, 10-6
Oct 5-8 vs Butler final Ryan Roegner Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 18-20 vs Chicago State Q6 Franceso Bonacia Lost 4-6, 3-6
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 4 Niccolo Rossi Won 6-1, 6-0
02-01-19 Green Bay 3 Wadhwa, Dipin Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-2)
02-03-19 Marquette 4 Brett Meyers Lost 5-7, 3-6
02-09-19 Youngstown State 4 Purser, Luke Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-1)
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 3 HERNANDEZ, Daniel Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-10

* 02-07-19 at Denver 4 James Davis Lost 4-6, 2-6
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 4 Marcello Moreira Won 6-3, 6-3

02-23-19 vs Lamar 4 Joshua Taylor Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 4 Jack Randall Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3
03-06-19 at Rollins 3 Atakan Gezer Lost 4-6, 1-6
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 4 Heaven, Zion Won 6-4, 6-4
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 4 Mikko Malinen Won 2-6, 7-6 (7-4), 10-7
03-23-19 Butler 4 Spencer Lang Lost 4-6, 4-6

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 4 Aleksa Lazarevic Won 6-4, 6-4
* 04-06-19 Drake 4 Bayo Philips Lost 6-7 (9-11), 2-6
* 04-13-19 Omaha 4 Davis Lawley Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-1, 6-2
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 4 Jake Kuhlman Won 6-2, 6-4

04-26-19 vs Drake 4 Calum MacGeoch - 7-5, 4-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 14-1 vs Youngstown State t-1 Yossi Dahan/Pol Virgili Blanco Won 7-5/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 14-1 vs UIC t-sf Johan Hedstrom/William Wale Won 6-2/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 14-1 vs Northern Illinois final Shao-Yu Yu/Victor Spolidorio Lost 4-8/Franklin Brozovich
Sep 21 vs Butler t-1 Adrian Mag/Temilope Adelakun Won 7-5 (7-4)/Daniel Langston
Sep 21 vs Western Michigan t-sf Jack Randall/Kennosuke Nouchi Lost 2-6/Daniel Langston
Sep 21 vs Western Michigan 3rd Kris Knof/Peter Kuszynski Lost 2-6/Daniel Langston
Oct 5-8 vs DePaul t-1 Fran Tonejc/Vito Tonejc Won 6-3/Franklin Brozovich
Oct 5-8 vs Chicago State t-qf George Botha/George Botha Lost 4-6/Franklin Brozovich
Oct 18-2 vs Youngstown State t-64 Joao Garretto/Danylo Veremeichuk Lost 4-8/Franklin Brozovich
01-25-19 Cardinal Stritch 3 Nicolas Palacio/Agustin Gascia Won 6-3/Daniel Langston
02-01-19 Green Bay 2 Wadhwa, Dipin/Croxford, Charlie Won 6-3/Chad Kissell
02-03-19 Marquette 2 Luke Smrek/Brett Meyers Lost 4-6/Chad Kissell
02-09-19 Youngstown State 2 Purser, Luke/Vardakis, Vasilis Won 6-4/Chad Kissell
02-15-19 Eastern Illinois 2 HERNANDEZ, Daniel/DAVIS, Braden Won 6-3/Chad Kissell

* 02-07-19 at Denver 2 Mattia Ros/Pedro F. Del Valle - 3-4, unfinished/Chad Kissell
* 02-22-19 at Oral Roberts 1 Barnabas Koncz/Niola Boskov Lost 6-7 (1-7)/Chad Kissell

02-23-19 vs Lamar 1 Joshua Taylor/Axel Vila Antuna Won 7-5/Chad Kissell
02-28-19 at Western Michigan 2 Lenhard Haupt/Jack Randall Won 6-4/Chad Kissell
03-04-19 vs Hampton University 1 THOMPSON, Luke/VAN GEERKE, Davy Lost 4-6/Chad Kissell
03-06-19 at Rollins 2 Gai Feigin/Frederick Danielson Won 6-4/Chad Kissell
03-07-19 vs Appalachian State 2 Heaven, Zion/Viana, Afonso Won 7-6 (7-4)/Chad Kissell
03-09-19 vs Northern Illinois 2 David Pata/Bor Schweiger Muzar Lost 3-6/Chad Kissell
03-23-19 Butler 2 Aviv Ben Shabat/Adrian Mag Lost 4-6/Chad Kissell

* 03-30-19 at Illinois State 2 Diego Herrera/Jorge Quispe Won 6-3/Chad Kissell
* 04-06-19 Drake 2 Tom Hands/Finley Hall - unfinished/Chad Kissell
* 04-13-19 Omaha 2 Abdoul Ouattara/Matt Dunn - 4-4, unfinished/Daniel Langsto
* 04-20-19 North Dakota 2 Johnnie Carmichael/Davide Callegari Won 6-2/Daniel Langston

04-26-19 vs Drake 2 Tom Hands/Bavo Philips Won 6-2/Daniel Langston



Valparaiso Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 26, 2019)

Cody Wurzelbacher
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 5-8 vs Purdue Northwest t-1 Dru Kennedy/Diego Pimentel Won 6-0/Nick Marino
Oct 5-8 vs Green Bay t-2 Stevie Young/Ivan Radmirovic Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Nick Marino
Oct 5-8 vs DePaul t-3 Wright State/DePaul Lost 3-6/Nick Marino
Oct 5-8 vs Illinois State t-4 Rius Pol Botifoll/Diego Herrera Lost 4-6/Nick Marino
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